
Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

1 T North Chicago North Chicago 645 559 608 605 655 589 3,661

1 P1 North Chicago Violeta Cardenas So 0

1 P2 North Chicago Janelly Lopez Sr 0

1 P3 North Chicago Jackie Salazar Jr 112 141 140 108 501

1 P4 North Chicago Evelyn Sanchez So 123 107 98 144 116 119 707

1 P5 North Chicago Jasmin Villasenor Sr 158 146 144 138 113 126 825

1 P6 North Chicago Daziyr Tyler Jr 137 87 124 109 147 125 729

1 P7 North Chicago Kimberly Hererra So 115 102 106 160 148 631

1 P8 North Chicago Kamory Colbert 78 119 71 268

2 T Grayslake Central Grayslake Central 902 853 726 841 826 881 5,029

2 P1 Grayslake Central Colleen Thake Jr 171 183 166 147 174 205 1,046

2 P2 Grayslake Central Clover Rodriguez Sr 192 179 116 134 143 183 947

2 P3 Grayslake Central Jessica Gurchak So 180 162 138 134 614

2 P4 Grayslake Central Katrina Seale Sr 157 169 162 193 153 201 1,035

2 P5 Grayslake Central Kelsey Holst Sr 202 160 144 233 203 181 1,123

2 P6 Grayslake Central Chante Cole-Poe Jr 153 153

2 P7 Grayslake Central Madison Ervin So 111 111

2 P8 Grayslake Central Samantha Kingsfield Sr 0

3 T Warren Warren 963 900 1,003 1,109 882 905 5,762

3 P1 Warren Kayla Rossi Sr 188 181 203 259 243 224 1,298

3 P2 Warren Hayley Gregerson Jr 213 199 218 225 164 170 1,189

3 P3 Warren Maggie Faje Jr 156 181 237 204 149 164 1,091

3 P4 Warren Victoria Dizon Sr 222 188 185 265 168 188 1,216

3 P5 Warren Macayla Powers Sr 184 151 335

3 P6 Warren Amanda Yoder Jr 160 156 316

3 P7 Warren Sulmarie McGee Sr 158 159 317

3 P8 Warren 0

4 T Zion-Benton Zion-Benton 772 713 759 858 736 777 4,615

4 P1 Zion-Benton Karyn Abrego Sr 128 200 131 195 654

4 P2 Zion-Benton Meghann Carter Sr 133 153 160 153 124 723

4 P3 Zion-Benton Teagen Caswell Sr 106 106

4 P4 Zion-Benton Gabby Diaz Sr 169 135 183 162 131 94 874

4 P5 Zion-Benton Emily Echevarria So 126 126

4 P6 Zion-Benton Ariel Gonsowski Sr 168 141 136 144 175 764

4 P7 Zion-Benton Jessicalyn Nelson Sr 174 178 154 199 166 171 1,042

4 P8 Zion-Benton Nicolette Terracciano So 184 142 326

5 T Round Lake Round Lake 726 686 715 679 750 755 4,311

5 P1 Round Lake Sydney Devoss Sr 150 137 167 134 171 184 943

5 P2 Round Lake Brianna Nunez Sr 166 136 137 145 136 151 871

5 P3 Round Lake Kristen Sheffer Sr 113 106 139 134 492

5 P4 Round Lake Samantha Smith Sr 180 190 158 168 195 161 1,052

5 P5 Round Lake Morgan Vigeant Jr 117 117 136 106 109 585

5 P6 Round Lake Allison Pederson Sr 117 117

5 P7 Round Lake Julianna Stone Sr 126 125 251

5 P8 Round Lake Reagyn Leddington So 0

6 T McHenry McHenry 842 795 877 890 784 934 5,122

6 P1 McHenry Becca Beaman Sr 156 173 203 174 166 177 1,049

6 P2 McHenry Destiny Draheim Jr 163 141 145 164 143 236 992

6 P3 McHenry 0

6 P4 McHenry Kaitlin Kleimann Sr 164 142 192 198 128 175 999

6 P5 McHenry Alyssa Michmershuizen Jr 203 172 182 181 165 197 1,100

6 P6 McHenry Amber Wells Sr 156 167 155 173 182 149 982

6 P7 McHenry 0

6 P8 McHenry 0

7 T Grant Grant 927 878 875 912 769 787 5,148

7 P1 Grant Emily Bajurski Sr 179 169 180 210 139 166 1,043

7 P2 Grant Christina Brondi Jr 209 166 155 136 157 151 974

7 P3 Grant Autumn Hernandez So 0

7 P4 Grant Marisa Garcia Fr 169 206 149 231 158 158 1,071



Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

7 P5 Grant Jayme Goodrum Sr 159 134 193 163 157 156 962

7 P6 Grant Nautyca Thul Sr 211 203 198 172 158 156 1,098

7 P7 Grant Katie Dinschel So 0

7 P8 Grant Hana Yazdani So 0

8 T Antioch Antioch 757 945 843 868 761 808 4,982

8 P1 Antioch Lynn Michalec Fr 134 191 164 179 133 145 946

8 P2 Antioch Allison Kane Fr 202 128 154 203 179 866

8 P3 Antioch Jillian Everett Jr 133 122 112 367

8 P4 Antioch Jayme Bailey Sr 186 187 225 189 139 186 1,112

8 P5 Antioch Sam Knab Jr 204 243 181 191 179 186 1,184

8 P6 Antioch Alexandria Kuntz Fr 100 100

8 P7 Antioch Kayla Tikovitsch So 145 155 107 407

8 P8 Antioch Megan Helgesen Sr 0

9 T Grayslake North Grayslake North 861 888 908 896 912 860 5,325

9 P1 Grayslake North Taylor Bell Jr 156 189 198 163 180 192 1,078

9 P2 Grayslake North Melissa Barnett Jr 204 172 182 558

9 P3 Grayslake North Emily Mack So 134 148 118 151 137 151 839

9 P4 Grayslake North Payton Bertermann Sr 205 138 166 188 221 218 1,136

9 P5 Grayslake North Gaby Silva Jr 162 241 244 246 201 160 1,254

9 P6 Grayslake North Shaina Lesniewicz Jr 148 173 139 460

9 P7 Grayslake North Samatha Schlesser So 0

9 P8 Grayslake North Karissa Ackerman So 0

10 T Lakes Lakes 787 708 815 729 774 808 4,621

10 P1 Lakes 0

10 P2 Lakes Emily George Jr 133 140 155 137 179 147 891

10 P3 Lakes Sarah Rausch So 161 142 180 148 115 151 897

10 P4 Lakes Abby Grossman So 138 124 171 150 169 752

10 P5 Lakes Emily Voight So 237 175 238 169 224 204 1,247

10 P6 Lakes Jordan Schlichtenmyer So 127 130 104 137 498

10 P7 Lakes Ashley Popoola Sr 118 112 106 336

10 P8 Lakes 0

11 T Libertyville Libertyville 859 777 775 859 862 734 4,866

11 P1 Libertyville Abbey Humbert Jr 154 171 171 139 172 190 997

11 P2 Libertyville Katelyn Kubalanza Jr 193 216 170 145 209 133 1,066

11 P3 Libertyville Katie Felsl So 158 103 114 183 153 145 856

11 P4 Libertyville Chae Lea Jr 0

11 P5 Libertyville Kennah Porcelius So 145 131 171 176 160 783

11 P6 Libertyville Ally Doherty Sr 209 156 149 216 168 151 1,049

11 P7 Libertyville Natalie Czjaka Fr 0

11 P8 Libertyville Allison Friello Jr 115 115

12 T Johnsburg Johnsburg 663 821 763 856 815 816 4,734

12 P1 Johnsburg Skyler Malcolm Sr 145 172 134 200 223 183 1,057

12 P2 Johnsburg Emily Owens Jr 164 220 175 202 159 166 1,086

12 P3 Johnsburg Natalie Alyward Jr 112 174 104 156 151 167 864

12 P4 Johnsburg Alexa Bennett Sr 130 117 178 135 146 163 869

12 P5 Johnsburg Miranda Hopp So 0

12 P6 Johnsburg Brianna Huff Sr 163 136 137 436

12 P7 Johnsburg Kelli Glosson Sr 112 138 172 422

12 P8 Johnsburg Lauren Scalise Sr 0

13 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 P1 0 0

13 P2 0 0

13 P3 0 0

13 P4 0 0

13 P5 0 0

13 P6 0 0

13 P7 0 0

13 P8 0 0

14 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

14 P1 0 0

14 P2 0 0

14 P3 0 0

14 P4 0 0

14 P5 0 0

14 P6 0 0

14 P7 0 0

14 P8 0 0

15 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 P1 0 0

15 P2 0 0

15 P3 0 0

15 P4 0 0

15 P5 0 0

15 P6 0 0

15 P7 0 0

15 P8 0 0

16 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 P1 0 0

16 P2 0 0

16 P3 0 0

16 P4 0 0

16 P5 0 0

16 P6 0 0

16 P7 0 0

16 P8 0 0

17 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 P1 0 0

17 P2 0 0

17 P3 0 0

17 P4 0 0

17 P5 0 0

17 P6 0 0

17 P7 0 0

17 P8 0 0

18 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 P1 0 0

18 P2 0 0

18 P3 0 0

18 P4 0 0

18 P5 0 0

18 P6 0 0

18 P7 0 0

18 P8 0 0

19 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 P1 0 0

19 P2 0 0

19 P3 0 0

19 P4 0 0

19 P5 0 0

19 P6 0 0

19 P7 0 0

19 P8 0 0

20 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 P1 0 0

20 P2 0 0

20 P3 0 0

20 P4 0 0

20 P5 0 0



Team # Pos. Team Name Name Yr Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Total

20 P6 0 0

20 P7 0 0

20 P8 0 0

21 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 P1 0 0

21 P2 0 0

21 P3 0 0

21 P4 0 0

21 P5 0 0

21 P6 0 0

21 P7 0 0

21 P8 0 0

22 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 P1 0 0

22 P2 0 0

22 P3 0 0

22 P4 0 0

22 P5 0 0

22 P6 0 0

22 P7 0 0

22 P8 0 0

23 T 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 P1 0 0

23 P2 0 0

23 P3 0 0

23 P4 0 0

23 P5 0 0

23 P6 0 0

23 P7 0 0

23 P8 0 0



2/4/2017 Team Standings 2017 IHSA Girls Regional

Pos. Team Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Pins Back

1 T Warren 963 900 1,003 1,109 882 905 5,762 -

2 T Grayslake North 861 888 908 896 912 860 5,325 -437

3 T Grant 927 878 875 912 769 787 5,148 -614

4 T McHenry 842 795 877 890 784 934 5,122 -640

5 T Grayslake Central 902 853 726 841 826 881 5,029 -733

6 T Antioch 757 945 843 868 761 808 4,982 -780

7 T Libertyville 859 777 775 859 862 734 4,866 -896

8 T Johnsburg 663 821 763 856 815 816 4,734 -1,028

9 T Lakes 787 708 815 729 774 808 4,621 -1,141

10 T Zion-Benton 772 713 759 858 736 777 4,615 -1,147

11 T Round Lake 726 686 715 679 750 755 4,311 -1,451

12 T North Chicago 645 559 608 605 655 589 3,661 -2,101



2/4/2017 Individual Standings 2017 IHSA Girls Regional

Pos. Name Year Team
Game 

1

Game 

2

Game 

3

Game 

4

Game 

5

Game 

6
Total

Pins 

Back

1 Kayla Rossi Sr Warren 188 181 203 259 243 224 1,298 -

2 Gaby Silva Jr Grayslake North 162 241 244 246 201 160 1,254 -44

3 Emily Voight So Lakes 237 175 238 169 224 204 1,247 -51

4 Victoria Dizon Sr Warren 222 188 185 265 168 188 1,216 -82

5 Hayley Gregerson Jr Warren 213 199 218 225 164 170 1,189 -109

6 Sam Knab Jr Antioch 204 243 181 191 179 186 1,184 -114

7 Payton Bertermann Sr Grayslake North 205 138 166 188 221 218 1,136 -162

8 Kelsey Holst Sr Grayslake Central 202 160 144 233 203 181 1,123 -175

9 Jayme Bailey Sr Antioch 186 187 225 189 139 186 1,112 -186

10 Alyssa Michmershuizen Jr McHenry 203 172 182 181 165 197 1,100 -198

11 Nautyca Thul Sr Grant 211 203 198 172 158 156 1,098 -200

12 Maggie Faje Jr Warren 156 181 237 204 149 164 1,091 -207

13 Emily Owens Jr Johnsburg 164 220 175 202 159 166 1,086 -212

14 Taylor Bell Jr Grayslake North 156 189 198 163 180 192 1,078 -220

15 Marisa Garcia Fr Grant 169 206 149 231 158 158 1,071 -227

16 Katelyn Kubalanza Jr Libertyville 193 216 170 145 209 133 1,066 -232

17 Skyler Malcolm Sr Johnsburg 145 172 134 200 223 183 1,057 -241

18 Samantha Smith Sr Round Lake 180 190 158 168 195 161 1,052 -246

19 Ally Doherty Sr Libertyville 209 156 149 216 168 151 1,049 -249

20 Becca Beaman Sr McHenry 156 173 203 174 166 177 1,049 -249

21 Colleen Thake Jr Grayslake Central 171 183 166 147 174 205 1,046 -252

22 Emily Bajurski Sr Grant 179 169 180 210 139 166 1,043 -255

23 Jessicalyn Nelson Sr Zion-Benton 174 178 154 199 166 171 1,042 -256

24 Katrina Seale Sr Grayslake Central 157 169 162 193 153 201 1,035 -263

25 Kaitlin Kleimann Sr McHenry 164 142 192 198 128 175 999 -299

26 Abbey Humbert Jr Libertyville 154 171 171 139 172 190 997 -301

27 Destiny Draheim Jr McHenry 163 141 145 164 143 236 992 -306

28 Amber Wells Sr McHenry 156 167 155 173 182 149 982 -316



2/4/2017 Individual Standings 2017 IHSA Girls Regional

29 Christina Brondi Jr Grant 209 166 155 136 157 151 974 -324

30 Jayme Goodrum Sr Grant 159 134 193 163 157 156 962 -336

31 Clover Rodriguez Sr Grayslake Central 192 179 116 134 143 183 947 -351

32 Lynn Michalec Fr Antioch 134 191 164 179 133 145 946 -352

33 Sydney Devoss Sr Round Lake 150 137 167 134 171 184 943 -355

34 Sarah Rausch So Lakes 161 142 180 148 115 151 897 -401

35 Emily George Jr Lakes 133 140 155 137 179 147 891 -407

36 Gabby Diaz Sr Zion-Benton 169 135 183 162 131 94 874 -424

37 Brianna Nunez Sr Round Lake 166 136 137 145 136 151 871 -427

38 Alexa Bennett Sr Johnsburg 130 117 178 135 146 163 869 -429

39 Allison Kane Fr Antioch 202 128 154 203 179 866 -432

40 Natalie Alyward Jr Johnsburg 112 174 104 156 151 167 864 -434

41 Katie Felsl So Libertyville 158 103 114 183 153 145 856 -442

42 Emily Mack So Grayslake North 134 148 118 151 137 151 839 -459

43 Jasmin Villasenor Sr North Chicago 158 146 144 138 113 126 825 -473

44 Kennah Porcelius So Libertyville 145 131 171 176 160 783 -515

45 Ariel Gonsowski Sr Zion-Benton 168 141 136 144 175 764 -534

46 Abby Grossman So Lakes 138 124 171 150 169 752 -546

47 Daziyr Tyler Jr North Chicago 137 87 124 109 147 125 729 -569

48 Meghann Carter Sr Zion-Benton 133 153 160 153 124 723 -575

49 Evelyn Sanchez So North Chicago 123 107 98 144 116 119 707 -591

50 Karyn Abrego Sr Zion-Benton 128 200 131 195 654 -644

51 Kimberly Hererra So North Chicago 115 102 106 160 148 631 -667

52 Jessica Gurchak So Grayslake Central 180 162 138 134 614 -684

53 Morgan Vigeant Jr Round Lake 117 117 136 106 109 585 -713

54 Melissa Barnett Jr Grayslake North 204 172 182 558 -740

55 Jackie Salazar Jr North Chicago 112 141 140 108 501 -797

56 Jordan Schlichtenmyer So Lakes 127 130 104 137 498 -800

57 Kristen Sheffer Sr Round Lake 113 106 139 134 492 -806

58 Shaina Lesniewicz Jr Grayslake North 148 173 139 460 -838



2/4/2017 Individual Standings 2017 IHSA Girls Regional

59 Brianna Huff Sr Johnsburg 163 136 137 436 -862

60 Kelli Glosson Sr Johnsburg 112 138 172 422 -876

61 Kayla Tikovitsch So Antioch 145 155 107 407 -891

62 Jillian Everett Jr Antioch 133 122 112 367 -931

63 Ashley Popoola Sr Lakes 118 112 106 336 -962

64 Macayla Powers Sr Warren 184 151 335 -963

65 Nicolette Terracciano So Zion-Benton 184 142 326 -972

66 Sulmarie McGee Sr Warren 158 159 317 -981

67 Amanda Yoder Jr Warren 160 156 316 -982

68 Kamory Colbert North Chicago 78 119 71 268 -1,030

69 Julianna Stone Sr Round Lake 126 125 251 -1,047

70 Chante Cole-Poe Jr Grayslake Central 153 153 -1,145

71 Emily Echevarria So Zion-Benton 126 126 -1,172

72 Allison Pederson Sr Round Lake 117 117 -1,181

73 Allison Friello Jr Libertyville 115 115 -1,183

74 Madison Ervin So Grayslake Central 111 111 -1,187

75 Teagen Caswell Sr Zion-Benton 106 106 -1,192

76 Alexandria Kuntz Fr Antioch 100 100 -1,198


